STATE OF MINNESOTA

IN COUNTY AND DISTRICT COURT

COUNTY OF NORMAN

NINTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT

I, Gordon K. Bahner, Clerk of Courts within and for the County of Norman, State of Minnesota, do hereby appoint:

JOLEEN MARIE SHYPKOWSKI

Deputy Clerk of Court of the above named Courts, the appointment of which shall remain in effect unless revoked by me.

Thated this 3rd day of June, 1985.

Gordon K. Bahner Clerk of Courts

STATE OF MINNESOTA COUNTY OF NORMAN

IN COUNTY AND DISTRICT COURT NINTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT

I. Joleen Marie Shypkowski, do solemnly swear that I will support the Constitution of the United States, and of the State of Minnesota, and will faithfully discharge the duties of the office of Deputy Clerk of Courts for the County of Norman, State of Minnesota, to the best of my ability and judgment, SO HELP ME GOD.

Joleen Marie Shypkowski

Alla North State of Mills Subscribed and sworn to before, this 31d day of June, 1985.

Vera Stennes

County Recorder

STATE OF MINNESOTA DEPARTMENT OF STATE FILED

MAY 1 6 1986

136675

van anderson thouse Secretary of State